ES-WQ-HC200-PPSM
Series HCTA-200-PPSM Twin Alternating
Watts Series HCTA-200-PPSM and HCP-200-PPSM water softening sys-
tems are pre-engineered, pre-plumbed, and skid mounted for simplified
installations. Duplex alternating and 2-4 tank parallel systems are available.
Parallel systems include progressive flow demand unit staging to accom-
modate wide variances in flow rate. All systems come standard with no
hard water bypass pistons, powder coated steel skids, and schedule 80

Ordering Information for Skid Mounted Pre-Plumbed Duplex Alternating
HCTA-200-PPSM Softeners
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODES DESCRIPTION
SPACE REQUIRED SHIPPING
WEIGHT
D X W X H LBS
M4048TA-PPSM 68110283 5 Cubic Foot Duplex Alternating Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meter 74" x 82" x 90" 1700
M4052TA-PPSM 68105421 7 Cubic Foot Duplex Alternating Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meter 74" x 82" x 90" 2100
M4058TA-PPSM 68105436 10 Cubic Foot Duplex Alternating Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meter 80" x 82" x 95" 2200
M4059TA-PPSM 68105449 15 Cubic Foot Duplex Alternating Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meter 95" x 102" x 100" 3450
M4060TA-PPSM 68105461 20 Cubic Foot Duplex Alternating Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meter 95" x 102" x 100" 4250
Ordering Information for Skid Mounted Pre-Plumbed Duplex Progressive
HCP-200-PPSM Softeners
Ordering Information for Skid Mounted Pre-Plumbed Triplex Progressive
HCP-200-PPSM Softeners
Ordering Information for Skid Mounted Pre-Plumbed Quadplex Progressive
HCP-200-PPSM Softeners
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODES DESCRIPTION
SPACE REQUIRED SHIPPING
WEIGHT
D X W X H LBS
M4048TI-PPSM 68110288 5 Cubic Foot Duplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 82" x 90" 1700
M4052TI-PPSM 68105423 7 Cubic Foot Duplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 82" x 90" 2100
M4058TI-PPSM 68105438 10 Cubic Foot Duplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 80" x 82" x 95" 2320
M4059TI-PPSM 68105451 15 Cubic Foot Duplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 95" x 102" x 100" 3520
M4060TI-PPSM 68105463 20 Cubic Foot Duplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 95" x 102" x 100" 4350
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODES DESCRIPTION
SPACE REQUIRED SHIPPING
WEIGHT
D X W X H LBS
M4048TR-PPSM 68110287 5 Cubic Foot Triplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 114" x 90" 2450
M4052TR-PPSM 68105425 7 Cubic Foot Triplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 114" x 90" 3050
M4058TR-PPSM 68105440 10 Cubic Foot Triplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 80" x 114" x 95" 3380
M4059TR-PPSM 68105453 15 Cubic Foot Triplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 95" x 133" x 100" 4780
M4060TR-PPSM 68105465 20 Cubic Foot Triplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 95" x 133" x 100" 5980
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODES DESCRIPTION
SPACE REQUIRED SHIPPING WEIGHT
D X W X H LBS
M4048QD-PPSM 68110286 5 Cubic Foot Quadplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 150" x 90" 3100
M4052QD-PPSM 68105418 7 Cubic Foot Quadplex  Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 150" x 90" 3850
M4058QD-PPSM 68105434 10 Cubic Foot Quadplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 80" x 150" x 95" 4290
M4059QD-PPSM 68105447 15 Cubic Foot Quadplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 95" x 180" x 100" 6090
M4060QD-PPSM 68105459 20 Cubic Foot Quadplex Progressive Skid Mounted Softener with Flow Meters 95" x 180" x 100" 7690
The information contained herein is not intended to replace the full
product installation and safety information available or the experience of
a trained product installer. You are required to thoroughly read all instal